Farhults uskf

10.07.2023 Poangcupen 3
1:1 Hugo Hultman 20 Skott 0.0 9.8 8.9 0.0 6.8 23.0 23.0
20 Skott 2.0 7.3 79 7.7 8.9 31.0 54.0
KL15 20 Skott 7.9 7.6 4.9 9.8 3.5 30.0 84.0
20 Skott 3.9 6.5 6.1 7.6 4.2 26.0 110.0
1:2 Gustav Kallin 20 Skott 8.1 6.8 6.7 3.1 6.3 29.0 29.0
20 Skott 2.4 3.7 5.8 9.6 7.8 26.0 55.0
KL11 20 Skott 5.1 7.9 1.8 10.0 5.5 28.0 83.0
20 Skott 5.2 4.7 74 5.6 4.2 25.0 108.0
1:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.7 104x 9.2 9.7 8.5 44.0 44.0 x1
20 Skott 8.6 10.7x 9.6 8.9 10.1 45.0 89.0 x2
M 20 Skott 8.6 104x 9.0 104x 8.9 45.0 134.0 x4
20 Skott 10.1 9.0 99 10.0 9.0 47.0 181.0 x4
1:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.1 9.6 10.1 9.6 9.3 46.0 46.0
20 Skott 9.1 9.8 10.3x 10.0 10.3x 48.0 94.0 x2
KL13 20 Skott 10.3x 9.9 9.6 9.7 10.5x 47.0 141.0 x4
20 Skott 10.4x 8.8 9.2 9.9 8.3 44.0 185.0 x5
1:5 Liam Johansson 20 Skott 9.9 7.2 7.7 101 10.0 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 3.7 7.6 71 7.9 6.4 30.0 73.0
KL11 20 Skott 10.1 9.4 8.8 10.1 8.0 45.0 118.0
20 Skott 8.5 9.5 8.3 8.5 9.0 42.0 160.0
21 Elsa Kallin 20 Skott 2.7 5.3 4.5 2.7 1.9 14.0 14.0
20 Skott 0.0 6.9 0.0 0.0 2.1 8.0 22.0
KL11 20 Skott 4.3 2.5 3.8 0.0 9.0 31.0
2:2 Holger Olsson 20 Skott 5.1 3.0 14 39 20 14.0 14.0
20 Skott 7.3 0.0 7.4 8.6 6.1 28.0 42.0
KL11 20 Skott 2.9 5.0 6.1 13.0 55.0
2:3 Astrid Kallin 20 Skott 9.3 7.2 5.5 0.0 4.3 25.0 25.0
20 Skott 6.0 7.9 1.2 8.4 2.4 24.0 49.0
KL11 20 Skott 3.5 2.1 8.5 4.4 5.3 22.0 71.0
20 Skott 5.7 5.0 76.0
2:4 Erik Hultman 20 Skott 6.9 7.8 71 9.1 8.4 37.0 37.0
20 Skott 9.4 9.7 89 104x 9.3 45.0 82.0 x1
M 20 Skott 9.4 6.4 79 9.8 8.6 39.0 121.0 x1
20 Skott 7.9 8.6 9.0 9.8 41 37.0 158.0 x1

2:5

http://www.megalink.no

MLLederlSSF 50m Rifle

19:54 - 10.07.2023




